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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Straight Party, Vote For 1

 2,361
85.85% 83.51% 5,608

71.17%
83.75%

 474
 2,773

REPUBLICAN

 442
13.96% 16.14% 1,084

28.68%
15.68%

 191
 451

DEMOCRATIC

 16
0.19% 0.34% 23

0.15%
0.57%

 1
 6

LIBERTARIAN

 2,819  6,715Cast Votes: 61.44% 61.98%75.77% 60.00% 666  3,230

U.S. Senator, Vote For 1

 3,734
81.48% 79.71% 8,558

67.12%
80.09%

 588
 4,236

REP TED CRUZ

 882
18.06% 19.61% 2,105

32.42%
18.92%

 284
 939

DEM BETO O'ROURKE

 46
0.46% 0.69% 74

0.46%
0.99%

 4
 24

LIB NEAL M. DIKEMAN

 4,662  10,737Cast Votes: 98.90% 99.10%99.66% 99.23% 876  5,199

United States Representative, District 4, Vote For 1

 3,730
82.87% 80.65% 8,613

67.77%
80.61%

 593
 4,290

REP JOHN RATCLIFFE

 795
16.21% 17.89% 1,911

31.66%
17.18%

 277
 839

DEM CATHERINE KRANTZ

 102
0.93% 1.45% 155

0.57%
2.20%

 5
 48

LIB KEN ASHBY

 4,627  10,679Cast Votes: 98.48% 98.57%99.54% 98.49% 875  5,177

Governor, Vote For 1

 3,865
83.87% 82.34% 8,844

69.79%
82.98%

 610
 4,369

REP GREG ABBOTT

 722
15.13% 16.44% 1,766

29.29%
15.50%

 256
 788

DEM LUPE VALDEZ

 71
1.00% 1.22% 131

0.92%
1.52%

 8
 52

LIB MARK JAY TIPPETTS

 4,658  10,741Cast Votes: 99.09% 99.14%99.43% 99.15% 874  5,209

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 3,569
79.89% 77.46% 8,282

65.64%
76.97%

 573
 4,140

REP DAN PATRICK

 971
18.72% 20.88% 2,232

33.33%
20.94%

 291
 970

DEM MIKE COLLIER

 97
1.39% 1.66% 178

1.03%
2.09%

 9
 72

LIB KERRY DOUGLAS McKENNON

 4,637  10,692Cast Votes: 98.57% 98.69%99.32% 98.70% 873  5,182

Attorney General, Vote For 1

 3,628
79.37% 77.90% 8,312

65.98%
78.49%

 574
 4,110

REP KEN PAXTON

 885
18.83% 20.10% 2,145

32.76%
19.15%

 285
 975

DEM JUSTIN NELSON

 109
1.80% 2.00% 213

1.26%
2.36%

 11
 93

LIB MICHAEL RAY HARRIS

 4,622  10,670Cast Votes: 98.50% 98.49%98.98% 98.38% 870  5,178
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Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1

 3,67282.07% 79.99% 8,469
65.90%

80.33%
 572

 4,225
REP GLENN HEGAR

 73315.66% 17.14% 1,815
31.80%

16.04%
 276

 806
DEM JOI CHEVALIER

 1662.27% 2.86% 303
2.30%

3.63%
 20

 117
LIB BEN SANDERS

 4,571  10,587Cast Votes: 97.93% 97.72%98.75% 97.30% 868  5,148

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1

 3,72981.65% 80.28% 8,537
68.01%

81.07%
 591

 4,217
REP GEORGE P. BUSH

 71114.97% 16.44% 1,748
30.38%

15.46%
 264

 773
DEM MIGUEL SUAZO

 1603.39% 3.28% 349
1.61%

3.48%
 14

 175
LIB MATT PINA

 4,600  10,634Cast Votes: 98.25% 98.15%98.86% 97.91% 869  5,165

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1

 3,65380.83% 79.03% 8,386
65.82%

79.52%
 572

 4,161
REP SID MILLER

 82817.33% 18.89% 2,004
32.68%

18.02%
 284

 892
DEM KIM OLSON

 1131.85% 2.08% 221
1.50%

2.46%
 13

 95
LIB RICHARD CARPENTER

 4,594  10,611Cast Votes: 97.93% 97.94%98.86% 97.79% 869  5,148

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 3,68981.96% 80.03% 8,494
66.78%

80.35%
 579

 4,226
REP CHRISTI CRADDICK

 76216.04% 17.54% 1,862
31.49%

16.60%
 273

 827
DEM ROMAN McALLEN

 1402.00% 2.43% 258
1.73%

3.05%
 15

 103
LIB MIKE WRIGHT

 4,591  10,614Cast Votes: 98.08% 97.97%98.63% 97.72% 867  5,156

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Vote For 1

 3,71482.55% 80.68% 8,531
66.47%

81.25%
 573

 4,244
REP JIMMY BLACKLOCK

 85717.45% 19.32% 2,043
33.53%

18.75%
 289

 897
DEM STEVEN KIRKLAND

 4,571  10,574Cast Votes: 97.79% 97.60%98.07% 97.30% 862  5,141

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4, Vote For 1

 3,73282.82% 81.07% 8,561
67.05%

81.73%
 576

 4,253
REP JOHN DEVINE

 83417.18% 18.93% 1,999
32.95%

18.27%
 283

 882
DEM R. K. SANDILL

 4,566  10,560Cast Votes: 97.68% 97.47%97.72% 97.19% 859  5,135

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Vote For 1

 3,74183.06% 81.29% 8,593
67.94%

81.82%
 587

 4,265
REP JEFF BROWN

 83116.94% 18.71% 1,978
32.06%

18.18%
 277

 870
DEM KATHY CHENG

 4,572  10,571Cast Votes: 97.68% 97.57%98.29% 97.32% 864  5,135
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Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Vote For 1

 3,66381.92% 79.87% 8,449
66.78%

80.03%
 577

 4,209
REP SHARON KELLER

 80716.62% 18.33% 1,939
32.18%

17.63%
 278

 854
DEM MARIA T. (TERRI) JACKSON

 1071.46% 1.81% 191
1.04%

2.34%
 9

 75
LIB WILLIAM BRYAN STRANGE III

 4,577  10,579Cast Votes: 97.74% 97.65%98.29% 97.42% 864  5,138

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7, Vote For 1

 3,76083.34% 81.61% 8,604
67.17%

82.38%
 577

 4,267
REP BARBARA PARKER HERVEY

 80416.66% 18.39% 1,939
32.83%

17.62%
 282

 853
DEM RAMONA FRANKLIN

 4,564  10,543Cast Votes: 97.39% 97.31%97.72% 97.15% 859  5,120

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8, Vote For 1

 3,83291.93% 91.27% 8,757
87.63%

91.11%
 595

 4,330
REP MICHELLE SLAUGHTER

 3748.07% 8.73% 838
12.37%

8.89%
 84

 380
LIB MARK ASH

 4,206  9,595Cast Votes: 89.59% 88.56%77.25% 89.53% 679  4,710

State Senator, District 2, Vote For 1

 3,75782.44% 80.90% 8,605
67.82%

81.64%
 590

 4,258
REP BOB HALL

 84517.56% 19.10% 2,032
32.18%

18.36%
 280

 907
DEM KENDALL SCUDDER

 4,602  10,637Cast Votes: 98.25% 98.18%98.98% 97.96% 870  5,165

State Representative, District 62, Vote For 1

 3,71082.74% 80.52% 8,534
67.21%

80.56%
 582

 4,242
REP REGGIE SMITH

 78215.94% 17.71% 1,877
32.10%

16.98%
 278

 817
DEM VALERIE N. HEFNER

 1131.33% 1.76% 187
0.69%

2.45%
 6

 68
LIB DAVID SCHAAB

 4,605  10,598Cast Votes: 97.53% 97.82%98.52% 98.02% 866  5,127

SPECIAL ELECTION (Unexpired Term) State Representative, District 62, Vote For 1

 3,921100.00% 100.00% 8,910
100.00%

100.00%
 610

 4,379
REP REGGIE SMITH

 3,921  8,910Cast Votes: 83.30% 82.24%69.40% 83.46% 610  4,379

Justice, 6th Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1

 3,884100.00% 100.00% 8,856
100.00%

100.00%
 607

 4,365
REP SCOTT STEVENS

 3,884  8,856Cast Votes: 83.03% 81.74%69.06% 82.67% 607  4,365

County Judge, Vote For 1

 3,922100.00% 100.00% 8,932
100.00%

100.00%
 615

 4,395
REP RANDY MOORE

 3,922  8,932Cast Votes: 83.60% 82.44%69.97% 83.48% 615  4,395
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Judge, County Court-at-Law, Vote For 1

 3,920100.00% 100.00% 8,917
100.00%

100.00%
 616

 4,381
REP CHARLES BUTLER

 3,920  8,917Cast Votes: 83.34% 82.31%70.08% 83.44% 616  4,381

District Clerk, Vote For 1

 3,956100.00% 100.00% 9,028
100.00%

100.00%
 625

 4,447
REP NANCY YOUNG

 3,956  9,028Cast Votes: 84.59% 83.33%71.10% 84.21% 625  4,447

County Clerk, Vote For 1

 3,961100.00% 100.00% 9,034
100.00%

100.00%
 632

 4,441
REP TAMMY BIGGAR

 3,961  9,034Cast Votes: 84.48% 83.39%71.90% 84.31% 632  4,441

County Treasurer, Vote For 1

 3,924100.00% 100.00% 8,958
100.00%

100.00%
 619

 4,415
REP DAVID E. WOODSON

 3,924  8,958Cast Votes: 83.98% 82.68%70.42% 83.52% 619  4,415

County Commissioner, Precinct 2, Vote For 1

 1,337100.00% 100.00% 2,637
100.00%

100.00%
 149

 1,151
REP A. J. SELF

 1,337  2,637Cast Votes: 84.82% 84.71%71.29% 86.43% 149  1,151

County Commmissioner, Precinct 4, Vote For 1

 695100.00% 100.00% 1,928
100.00%

100.00%
 146

 1,087
REP DEAN LACKEY

 695  1,928Cast Votes: 82.35% 80.60%63.20% 82.64% 146  1,087

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1, Vote For 1

 1,609100.00% 100.00% 4,385
100.00%

100.00%
 327

 2,449
REP ROYCE SMITHEY

 1,609  4,385Cast Votes: 84.07% 82.86%70.63% 83.98% 327  2,449

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 2, Vote For 1

 1,431100.00% 100.00% 2,861
100.00%

100.00%
 160

 1,270
REP BOB CLEMONS

 1,431  2,861Cast Votes: 84.55% 84.00%70.48% 85.33% 160  1,270

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 3, Vote For 1

 899100.00% 100.00% 1,721
100.00%

100.00%
 131

 691
REP KENNETH "KENNY" KARL

 899  1,721Cast Votes: 82.07% 80.57%69.31% 81.36% 131  691
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Constable, Precinct 2 (Unexpired Term), Vote For 1

 1,409100.00% 100.00% 2,845
100.00%

100.00%
 161

 1,275
REP JIMMY D. HELMS

 1,409  2,845Cast Votes: 84.89% 83.53%70.93% 84.02% 161  1,275

Constable, Precinct 3 (Unexpired Term), Vote For 1

 878100.00% 100.00% 1,673
100.00%

100.00%
 125

 670
REP KEVIN MAYBERRY

 878  1,673Cast Votes: 79.57% 78.32%66.14% 79.46% 125  670

SPECIAL ELECTION         LOCAL OPTION                Proposition A, Vote For 1

 18159.66% 53.77% 264
40.00%

52.92%
 12

 71
FOR

 16140.34% 46.23% 227
60.00%

47.08%
 18

 48
AGAINST

 342  491Cast Votes: 99.17% 98.79%96.77% 98.84% 30  119

SPECIAL ELECTION - BOND Proposition A, Vote For 1

 13554.55% 46.00% 247
37.04%

41.80%
 10

 102
FOR

 18845.45% 54.00% 290
62.96%

58.20%
 17

 85
AGAINST

 323  537Cast Votes: 97.91% 98.53%100.00% 98.78% 27  187

Sam Rayburn School Board Trustee, Vote For 3

 18620.84% 19.97% 379
12.86%

19.68%
 9

 184
CHRIS FLIPPO

 15918.80% 17.97% 341
22.86%

16.83%
 16

 166
JEFF KISSINGER

 13514.27% 14.07% 267
8.57%

14.29%
 6

 126
ROSS IVEY

 22021.97% 22.97% 436
31.43%

23.28%
 22

 194
J. D. KISSINGER

 24524.12% 25.03% 475
24.29%

25.93%
 17

 213
DREW FARRIS

 945  1,898Cast Votes: 60.81% 65.36%38.25% 74.47% 70  883


